
Nutritional InformationNutritional Information
Typical Values per 100g
Energy

Fat
of which are saturates
Carbohydrates
of which are sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt
Made in a kitchen handling:
Gluten, Soya, Nuts and Milk

per 100g
1109KJ
261kcal

0.0g
0.0g
65g
63g

0.0g
0.0g
1.3g

IngredientsIngredients
Caster Sugar, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavouring,
Glucose Syrup, Salt

200 mL  
25 servings

Embrace the taste of autumn with our
Pumpkin Spice Syrup, crafted in Wales
from natural ingredients and a dark
caramel base, infused with warming
seasonal spices like cinnamon, nutmeg,
and clove. Free from artificial additives or
preservatives, it’s all about pure flavour in
a sustainable, recyclable aluminium bottle.
Perfect for adding cosy, comforting
sweetness to your drinks – enjoy the
flavour and feel good about doing your bit
for the planet!

Unit 5
Mwldan Business Park
Bath House Road
Cardigan
SA43 1JY

1 pump approx. 8ml
Serving sizeServing size

2 pumps: 12oz coffee
1 pump: 8oz coffee

PUMPKIN SPICEPUMPKIN SPICE


